
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

4
10
95
31
36
94

Name

Martin Vugrinec
Mislav Perkušić
Nikola Gajić
Dragan Mišković
Uroš Živković
Nikola Kišprdilov

Country

SRB
HRV
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Class

SP 125

SP 125

SP 125

SP 125

SP 125

SP 125

Model

Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia

Best Tm

1:32.651
1:34.164
1:35.477
1:37.605
1:38.049
1:38.077

Diff

1.513
2.826
4.954
5.398
5.426

Best Speed

126.280
124.251
122.543
119.871
119.328
119.294

In Lap

2
5
4
6
5
5

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Uroš Ušćumlić

Dejan Daničić

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Moto Association of Serbia

Dan pobede 2 Užice 2014

RR

WarmUp 125 SP

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:02:23

Aerodrom Ponikve 3.250 Km

7/13/2014 10:50 AM

Moto Savez Srbije
Hrono Sport Tim


